
Fotokurs Basis
Termine: jeweils am 
Dienstag, 
09.04.+ 
07.05.+21.05.+ 
04.06.+ 
20.08.2019 
Zeit: 
18:30 - 21:30 Uhr 
Kursort:		
Freizeithaus Allschwil	
Hegenheimermattweg 70, 
4123 Allschwil 

Anmeldung und weitere 
Info’s: 
www.mueller-fotografie.ch 
+41 76 406 62 42 

Reisen Portraits Architektur

Lernen in Allschwil


